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CUSTOMER
PART NO
TITLE WiFi Antenna

3 [Shrink Tube @4.5*30.0MM Black 1

2 |Copper Tube @4 .5*24.50mm 1

1 |Coaxial Cable 0.D.1.13 Black 1
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Test Reports

Electrical Properties

Frequency 2400 ~ 2500 MHz
Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal

V.S.W.R 1.92 : 1 Max

Return Loss -10 dB Max

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) 2 dBi

Cable Loss 3.2dB/ m Max @ 2450 MHz
Polarization Linear, Vertical

Admitted Power 1W

Connector N/A

Physical Properties

Antenna Material TPE/PC/CU

Cable Type 0O.D 1.13 mm // 50 mm
Operating Temp. -10 ~+60 °C

Storage Temp. -10~+70 °C

Cable Color Gray




Antenna Performance Test

Agilent
E5071B

1 Active ChfTrace ZResponse 3 Stimulus

4 MkrjAnalysis S Instr Skate

Trl 544 Log Mag 10.00dE/ Ref 0.000dE Trz 544 smith (R+3%) Scale 1.0000

E0.00

70.00
20.00
10.00
0.000 W

-10.00

-20.00

-30.00 E

-40,00

1 | Z.4000000 GHz -1&.210 dB 1
40.00 (=2 | 2.4500000 GHz -22.804 dE =2
3 2.5000000 GHz -21.170 dE 3

-£0.00 =
BIGE S44 SWR SO0.0mS Ref 1.000
&.000

4,500
4.000
2.500
2.000
2. 500
2.000
1.500

£ .00 1 2.4000000 GHz  1.3660
=% 2.4500000 GHz 1.1601
5,000 3 #.5000000 GHz 1.1591E

r

1.000
1 Start 2 GHz

o Y 41
IFBIA 70 kHz Stop 3 GHz [

Hold

Single

Conkinuous
—_————
Hold
all Channels

Conkinuous
Disp Channels

)
Trigger Source

Internal !

Trigger Event
QN Sween

Restart

Trigger

J Return




Gain Test
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